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Date Event Name Location Depart Start
Mon 07/09/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Justin Trails - Sparta

Kickapoo Valley Reserve
Perrot State Park

8:00 am

Tue 07/10/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Perrot State Park
Kickapoo Valley Reserve
Justin Trails - Sparta

8:00 am

Wed 07/11/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Perrot State Park
Kickapoo Valley Reserve
Justin Trails - Sparta

8:00 am

Thu 07/12/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Perrot State Park
Kickapoo Valley Reserve
Justin Trails - Sparta

8:00 am

Thu 07/12/2018 FFA Garden Work Day- West Salem Bangor High School 4:00 pm
Tue 07/17/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Hixon Forest Nature Center

Chula Vista Resort - Wisconsin Dells Waterpark
Resort

8:00 am

Wed 07/18/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Chula Vista Resort - Wisconsin Dells Waterpark
Resort
Hixon Forest Nature Center

8:00 am

Thu 07/19/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Chula Vista Resort - Wisconsin Dells Waterpark
Resort
Hixon Forest Nature Center

8:00 am

Sun 07/22/2018 Adventure PE makeup day Hixon Forest Nature Center 7:45 am
Tue 07/24/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Pettibone Resort 7:30 am
Tue 07/24/2018 FFA Officer Retreat @ Willow River State Park Bangor High School 8:00 am
Wed 07/25/2018 FFA Officer Retreat @ Willow River State Park Bangor High School All Day
Wed 07/25/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Pettibone Resort 7:30 am
Thu 07/26/2018 FFA Officer Retreat @ Willow River State Park Bangor High School All Day
Thu 07/26/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Pettibone Resort 7:30 am
Fri 07/27/2018 Adventure PE Summer School Pettibone Resort 7:30 am
Wed 08/08/2018 Test event La Crosse Center 7:00 am
Wed 09/05/2018 Garden Work Day Bangor High School 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Sun 09/09/2018 Marching Band in Mindoro Spanferkel Parade Melrose-Mindoro High 11:30 am 12:00 pm
Mon 09/10/2018 Garden Work Day Bangor High School 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Sat 09/15/2018 UWL Band Day UW-La Crosse 8:00 am 8:00 am
Sat 09/15/2018 Garden Work Day Bangor High School 8:30 am
Wed 09/19/2018 FFA Sectional Leadership Workshop- Arcadia Arcadia High 2:30 pm 12:00 pm
Sat 09/22/2018 Garden Work Day Bangor High School 8:00 am 8:00 am
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Thu 09/27/2018 Special Festers Day Copeland Park 10:45 am 10:45 am
Sat 09/29/2018 FFA @ Warren's Cranberry Festival Bangor High School 8:00 am 8:00 am
Tue 10/02/2018 World Dairy Expo @ Madison Aliant Energy Center Alliant Energy Center 6:30 am 6:00 am
Tue 10/02/2018 CESA 4 Game Design CESA 4 8:00 am 8:00 am
Sat 10/06/2018 FFA FIRE Conference- UWRF Bangor Middle School 4:50 am 6:30 am
Thu 10/11/2018 FFA Pumpkin Picking Bangor High School 3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Tue 10/16/2018 FFA Delivery to WAFER Food Pantry. Bangor High School 3:30 pm
Fri 10/19/2018 "On The Rise With Resilience" Perrot State Park

Field Trip
Perrot State Park 8:00 am 8:00 am

Tue 10/23/2018 FFA National Convention TBD 8:00 am
Wed 10/24/2018 FFA National Convention TBD All Day
Thu 10/25/2018 FFA National Convention TBD All Day
Fri 10/26/2018 FFA National Convention TBD All Day
Sat 10/27/2018 FFA National Convention TBD All Day
Sat 11/03/2018 UW-Eau Claire High School Honors Band UW-Eau Claire 6:00 am 6:00 am
Fri 11/09/2018 FFA 212/360 Conference in Steven's Point Bangor High School 12:00 pm 12:00 pm
Sat 11/10/2018 FFA 212/360 Conference in Steven's Point Bangor High School All Day
Tue 11/13/2018 Student Council WASC Fall Summit @ UWL UW-La Crosse 8:00 am 8:30 am
Fri 11/16/2018 BHS Day of Service Bangor Public Library

West Salem Library
8:35 pm 8:45 am

Mon 11/19/2018 9th Grade to La Crosse Library La Crosse Public Library 8:00 am 8:00 am
Tue 11/20/2018 10th Grade to La Crosse Library La Crosse Public Library 8:00 am 8:00 am
Thu 11/29/2018 "On The Rise With Resilience" Field Trip The Great Escape of La Crosse

Hixon Forest Park
8:00 am 8:00 am

Thu 12/06/2018 UW-Platteville Math Contest UW-Platteville 7:55 am
Mon 12/10/2018 HS Research Trip to Main Library La Crosse Public Library 8:00 am 8:00 am
Wed 12/12/2018 Jazz Band & Vocal Jazz perform Rotary Lights Riverside Park 6:00 pm
Fri 12/14/2018 Lifetime/Total Body Fitness Field Trip Uptown Cycle Fitness Boutique 9:30 am 9:45 am
Tue 12/18/2018 8th Grade Career Day - WTC Western Technical College 11:15 am 12:00 pm
Thu 12/20/2018 Vocal Jazz & 8th Grade Leadership

Caroling/Games
Helen House A & B Inc 8:55 am 9:00 am

Fri 12/21/2018 Middle School High Roller Trip High Rollers Skating Center 8:15 am 8:00 am
Fri 01/11/2019 WCDA Honors Choir Lawrence University 6:30 am 5:00 am
Fri 01/11/2019 ACADEC Regionals UW-Stevens Point 5:00 am 5:00 am
Fri 01/11/2019 FFA Halftime Conference @ Steven's Point Bangor High School 12:30 pm 12:30 pm
Sat 01/12/2019 FFA Halftime Conference @ Steven's Point Bangor High School All Day
Sat 01/12/2019 WCDA Honors Choir Lawrence University All Day
Fri 01/18/2019 MS Tubing Trip to Ft. McCoy Fort McCoy 7:45 am 8:00 am
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Fri 01/18/2019 National Band Association-WI Chapter Honors

Band
UW-Eau Claire 10:00 am 12:00 pm

Sat 01/19/2019 National Band Association-WI Chapter Honors
Band

UW-Eau Claire All Day

Fri 02/01/2019 UW-Eau Claire Middle School Honors Band UW-Eau Claire 6:30 am 7:00 am
Tue 02/05/2019 7th Grade Quiz Bowl Mauston High School 8:00 am 8:00 am
Sun 03/03/2019 FFA Chris Kroeze Concert Whitehall High 2:00 pm
Sat 03/09/2019 High School Quiz Bowl to Holmen Holmen High 7:15 am 7:30 am
Tue 03/12/2019 HS Forensics Districts @ Onalaska Onalaska High 3:15 pm 4:00 pm
Wed 03/13/2019 JA Business Challenge 1827 Sims Pl 7:30 am 7:30 am
Wed 03/13/2019 Piano Solo/Ensemble Festival Luther High School 8:00 am
Thu 03/14/2019 High School Band to Madison Symphony Overture Center - Madison 7:00 am 7:00 am
Mon 03/18/2019 Spanish Club to Minneapolis Bangor High School

Minneapolis Airport Open Lot Parking - Team
Parking

2:00 am 2:00 am

Tue 03/19/2019 Bowling Bangor Lanes 7:55 am
Wed 03/20/2019 Bowling Bangor Lanes 7:55 am
Thu 03/21/2019 Bowling Bangor Lanes 7:55 am
Fri 03/22/2019 Bowling Bangor Lanes 7:55 am
Fri 03/22/2019 FFA EDGE & 212 Leadership Conference @ Green

Bay
Bangor High School 12:00 pm 12:00 pm

Sat 03/23/2019 Odyssey of the Mind - State Tournament 1701 Wright St
MATC

6:00 am All Day

Sat 03/23/2019 FFA EDGE & 212 Leadership Conference @ Green
Bay

Bangor High School All Day

Mon 03/25/2019 Spanish Trip Return Bangor High School
Minneapolis Airport Open Lot Parking - Team
Parking

9:30 pm 9:30 pm

Tue 03/26/2019 Spanish Trip Return Bangor High School
Minneapolis Airport Open Lot Parking - Team
Parking

All Day

Tue 03/26/2019 Bowling Bangor Lanes 7:55 am
Wed 03/27/2019 Bowling Bangor Lanes 7:55 am
Wed 03/27/2019 NHD Regional Contest UW-La Crosse 8:00 am
Thu 03/28/2019 FFA Career Development Events UW-Platteville 6:00 am 6:00 am
Thu 03/28/2019 Bowling Bangor Lanes 7:55 am
Fri 03/29/2019 Bowling Bangor Lanes 7:55 am
Wed 04/03/2019 Student Council @ Project Character Conference First Free Church 8:00 am All Day
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Thu 04/04/2019 Incentive Field Trip - UW-L Climbing Wall 10:00 am 10:00 am
Sat 04/06/2019 FFA Career Development Events UW River Falls 6:00 am 6:00 am
Sat 04/06/2019 High School Solo/Ensemble West Salem High 7:30 am
Mon 04/08/2019 FCCLA State Leadership Conference Kalahari Resort 11:30 am 11:30 am
Tue 04/09/2019 FCCLA State Leadership Conference Kalahari Resort All Day
Tue 04/09/2019 Catapult Comp. Necedah Middle/high 8:00 am 8:00 am
Tue 04/09/2019 UW-L Transition Fair Bangor High School 8:15 am 9:00 am
Tue 04/09/2019 Auto/Heavy Equipment Experience Western Technical College 10:15 am 11:00 am
Wed 04/10/2019 FCCLA State Leadership Conference Kalahari Resort All Day
Fri 04/12/2019 MS/HS Special Education Bowling Trip Bangor Lanes 9:00 am 9:00 am
Sat 04/13/2019 National History Day State Contest Gordon Dining and Event Center 8:00 am
Tue 04/16/2019 7th Gr. to Poynette Bangor Middle School

Mackenzie Center - Poynette
8:30 am 8:30 am

Wed 04/17/2019 7th Gr. to Poynette Bangor Middle School
Mackenzie Center - Poynette

All Day

Wed 04/17/2019 BAND Large Group Music Festival @ Westby Westby Area High School 7:55 am 7:55 am
Wed 04/17/2019 CHOIR Large Group Festival @ Westby Westby Area High School 12:40 pm 12:40 pm
Thu 04/18/2019 7th Gr. to Poynette Bangor Middle School

Mackenzie Center - Poynette
All Day

Wed 04/24/2019 6th Gr. Wash. DC Trip Other 8:00 am
Thu 04/25/2019 6th Gr. Wash. DC Trip Other All Day
Thu 04/25/2019 8th Grade Junior Achievement Western Technical College 8:45 am 9:00 am
Fri 04/26/2019 6th Gr. Wash. DC Trip Other All Day
Fri 04/26/2019 FFA Bike Trail Cleanup Bangor High School 10:00 am
Sat 04/27/2019 6th Gr. Wash. DC Trip Other All Day
Sun 04/28/2019 6th Gr. Wash. DC Trip Other All Day
Fri 05/03/2019 The Next Step Conference Lunda Center - Western Technical College 8:15 am 8:30 am
Sat 05/04/2019 State Solo/Ensemble Festival Viterbo University 8:00 am
Wed 05/08/2019 Incentive Field Trip - Biking on the Elroy-Sparta

Trail
Elroy Sparta State Trail 8:00 am 8:00 am

Thu 05/09/2019 Holistic Health Field Trip Chiropractic Place Family Wellness Centers 10:55 am 11:00 am
Mon 05/13/2019 Lifetime Fitness Field Trip Misty's Dance Unlimited

Hixon Forest Park
7:55 am 8:00 am

Wed 05/15/2019 Physics - Valleyfair Valleyfair 7:00 am 7:00 am
Wed 05/15/2019 MS Battle of the Books Trip 9:00 am 9:00 am
Fri 05/17/2019 HS Anatomy/Phys. Trip to UWL UW-La Crosse 12:00 pm 12:00 pm
Sat 05/18/2019 FFA Trapshooting meet Tomah High 8:00 am All Day
Sat 05/18/2019 Trills & Thrills Festival Valleyfair 6:30 am
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Thu 05/23/2019 School  Garden Day Bangor High School 12:00 pm
Tue 05/28/2019 Mathews Bow Tour Bangor High School 11:00 am
Wed 05/29/2019 Music Senior Chanhassen Trip Chanhassen Theatre 7:00 am 7:00 am
Thu 05/30/2019 Incentive Field Trip - Bike Trip Elroy Sparta State Trail 9:00 am 9:30 am
Thu 06/06/2019 8th Grade Trip - Mt. Olympus Mt. Olympus Water & Theme Parks 8:15 am 8:15 am
Thu 06/06/2019 Garden Work Day Bangor High School 3:00 pm
Sat 06/08/2019 Badger Boys' State Ripon College 12:00 pm
Sun 06/09/2019 Badger Boys' State Ripon College All Day
Mon 06/10/2019 Badger Boys' State Ripon College All Day
Mon 06/10/2019 FFA State Convention Alliant Energy Center 8:00 am 8:00 am
Tue 06/11/2019 Badger Boys' State Ripon College All Day
Tue 06/11/2019 FFA State Convention Alliant Energy Center All Day
Wed 06/12/2019 Badger Boys' State Ripon College All Day
Wed 06/12/2019 FFA State Convention Alliant Energy Center All Day
Thu 06/13/2019 FFA State Convention Alliant Energy Center All Day
Thu 06/13/2019 Badger Boys' State Ripon College All Day
Fri 06/14/2019 Badger Boys' State Ripon College All Day
Sat 06/15/2019 Badger Boys' State Ripon College All Day
Sun 06/16/2019 Badger Girls' State UW-Oshkosh 12:00 pm
Mon 06/17/2019 Badger Girls' State UW-Oshkosh All Day
Tue 06/18/2019 Badger Girls' State UW-Oshkosh All Day
Wed 06/19/2019 Badger Girls' State UW-Oshkosh All Day
Thu 06/20/2019 Badger Girls' State UW-Oshkosh All Day
Fri 06/21/2019 Badger Girls' State UW-Oshkosh All Day


